
All females

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 19:14.0 Sophia Hohmann 927 16 female MI Memphis

2 20:57.9 Lillian Bender 910 16 female MI Melvin

3 21:08.9 Madelyn Barkley 133 15 female MI MI

4 23:18.4 Ava Childers 914 16 female MI YaleYale

5 24:32.7 Rebecca Seitz 973 37 female TX Houston

6 24:56.2 Zyana Wadsworth 983 15 female HI Yale

7 25:06.2 Kylee Wright-Alexander 984 30 female MI Marysville

8 26:33.0 Katie Solo 975 33 female MI Avoca

9 27:09.4 Cora Katulski 931 19 female MI Yale

10 27:13.0 Padame Wadsworth 982 16 female MI Yale

11 29:58.9 Tiffany Booth 128 41 female MI Yale

12 30:41.0 Francesca Pratt 130 30 female MI Yale

13 30:56.0 Brooke Gomez 923 43 female MI Saginaw

14 32:24.2 Kera Adams 903 37 female MI Jeddo

15 32:26.7 Betsy Fowler 922 66 female MI Washington

16 32:27.2 Katherine Blankenship 911 38 female MI Yale

17 32:51.0 Annette Robb 963 69 female MI Smiths Creek

18 33:17.2 Lisa Evans 920 45 female MI Imlay City

19 34:16.4 Nicole McIntyre 988 44 female MI Melvin

20 34:24.0 Maria Pratt 129 58 female MI Yale

21 35:13.1 Cori Hahn 993 49 female MI Davison

22 37:17.8 Avery VanConant 979 13 female MI Avoca

23 37:36.4 Maggie Kimmerly 934 27 female MI Port Huron

24 42:38.5 Shelly Haerens 924 27 female MI Yale

25 46:35.1 Emma Miller 947 9 female MI Avoca

26 46:45.0 Meghan Butler 912 43 female MI Emmett

27 49:49.0 Jessica Pfeiffer 131 35 female MI MI

28 51:49.1 Anita Fulgencio 136 61 female Mi MI
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

29 51:53.5 Josette Horst 928 38 female MI Melvin

All males

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 18:36.5 Brady VanConant 980 15 male MI Avoca

2 18:38.4 Noah Miller 948 14 male MI Avoca

3 19:01.4 Alex Repp 958 15 male MI Croswell

4 19:22.2 Taylor Kasper 999 33 male MI Jeddo

5 19:40.0 Steven Foltz 921 15 male MI North Street

6 19:59.4 Charlie Fields 124 14 male MI North Branch

7 20:05.5 Draper McFadden 941 15 male MI Yale

8 20:35.4 Carter Krause 123 16 male MI Greenwood

9 20:39.0 Avery Rhodes 960 10 male MI Yale

10 20:51.2 Allen gaines 992 16 male MI Yale

11 20:52.5 Nolan Kavanagh 933 15 male MI Emmett

12 21:11.2 Brayden Dalbec 915 16 male MI Jeddo

13 22:35.7 Grahm Pattenaude 994 11 male MI Jeddo

14 23:06.2 Camden Knoll 935 22 male MI Saint Clair Shores

15 24:00.7 Travis Olejnik 125 15 male MI Avoca

16 24:01.2 Christopher Monroy 134 16 male MI Mi

17 24:10.2 Coby McFadden 940 13 male MI Yale

18 24:39.7 Asael Paredes 952 44 male TX Houston

19 25:04.0 Joe Windhorst 1000 48 male MI Lexington

20 26:00.2 Kevin Kavanagh 932 46 male MI Emmett

21 26:37.2 Josh Horst 929 40 male MI Melvin

22 26:52.0 Jamie Proctor 135 47 male MI MI

23 27:32.5 John Robinson 964 66 male IN Richmond

24 27:55.5 Kevin Czajkowski 986 58 male MI Temperance

25 29:16.2 Derrin Leppek 938 55 male MI Avoca
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

26 29:46.2 Brian Carrier 913 67 male MI Ruby

27 32:02.5 Steve Rosenthal 966 58 male MI Peck

28 33:06.2 Kurt Saberg 967 57 male MI Fort Gratiot

29 34:10.5 John Shaddock 974 60 male MI Romeo

30 35:13.8 Brian Nickerson 998 56 male MI Riverdale

31 36:22.5 Dewey Johnston 930 55 male MI North Branch

32 38:02.0 Wyatt Dehring 917 11 male MI Attica

33 38:54.5 Griffin Kersten 137 10 male MI MI

34 39:34.6 Jay Saph 969 43 male MI North Street

Female, ages 19 and under

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 19:14.0 Sophia Hohmann 927 16 female MI Memphis

2 20:57.9 Lillian Bender 910 16 female MI Melvin

3 21:08.9 Madelyn Barkley 133 15 female MI MI

4 23:18.4 Ava Childers 914 16 female MI YaleYale

5 24:56.2 Zyana Wadsworth 983 15 female HI Yale

6 27:09.4 Cora Katulski 931 19 female MI Yale

7 27:13.0 Padame Wadsworth 982 16 female MI Yale

8 37:17.8 Avery VanConant 979 13 female MI Avoca

9 46:35.1 Emma Miller 947 9 female MI Avoca

Male, ages 19 and under

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 18:36.5 Brady VanConant 980 15 male MI Avoca

2 18:38.4 Noah Miller 948 14 male MI Avoca

3 19:01.4 Alex Repp 958 15 male MI Croswell

4 19:40.0 Steven Foltz 921 15 male MI North Street

5 19:59.4 Charlie Fields 124 14 male MI North Branch
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

6 20:05.5 Draper McFadden 941 15 male MI Yale

7 20:35.4 Carter Krause 123 16 male MI Greenwood

8 20:39.0 Avery Rhodes 960 10 male MI Yale

9 20:51.2 Allen gaines 992 16 male MI Yale

10 20:52.5 Nolan Kavanagh 933 15 male MI Emmett

11 21:11.2 Brayden Dalbec 915 16 male MI Jeddo

12 22:35.7 Grahm Pattenaude 994 11 male MI Jeddo

13 24:00.7 Travis Olejnik 125 15 male MI Avoca

14 24:01.2 Christopher Monroy 134 16 male MI Mi

15 24:10.2 Coby McFadden 940 13 male MI Yale

16 38:02.0 Wyatt Dehring 917 11 male MI Attica

17 38:54.5 Griffin Kersten 137 10 male MI MI

Female, ages 20-29

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 37:36.4 Maggie Kimmerly 934 27 female MI Port Huron

2 42:38.5 Shelly Haerens 924 27 female MI Yale

Male, ages 20-29

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 23:06.2 Camden Knoll 935 22 male MI Saint Clair Shores

Female, ages 30-39

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 24:32.7 Rebecca Seitz 973 37 female TX Houston

2 25:06.2 Kylee Wright-Alexander 984 30 female MI Marysville

3 26:33.0 Katie Solo 975 33 female MI Avoca

4 30:41.0 Francesca Pratt 130 30 female MI Yale
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

5 32:24.2 Kera Adams 903 37 female MI Jeddo

6 32:27.2 Katherine Blankenship 911 38 female MI Yale

7 49:49.0 Jessica Pfeiffer 131 35 female MI MI

8 51:53.5 Josette Horst 928 38 female MI Melvin

Male, ages 30-39

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 19:22.2 Taylor Kasper 999 33 male MI Jeddo

Females, ages 40-49

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 29:58.9 Tiffany Booth 128 41 female MI Yale

2 30:56.0 Brooke Gomez 923 43 female MI Saginaw

3 33:17.2 Lisa Evans 920 45 female MI Imlay City

4 34:16.4 Nicole McIntyre 988 44 female MI Melvin

5 35:13.1 Cori Hahn 993 49 female MI Davison

6 46:45.0 Meghan Butler 912 43 female MI Emmett

Males, ages 40-49

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 24:39.7 Asael Paredes 952 44 male TX Houston

2 25:04.0 Joe Windhorst 1000 48 male MI Lexington

3 26:00.2 Kevin Kavanagh 932 46 male MI Emmett

4 26:37.2 Josh Horst 929 40 male MI Melvin

5 26:52.0 Jamie Proctor 135 47 male MI MI

6 39:34.6 Jay Saph 969 43 male MI North Street

Females, ages 50-59
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 34:24.0 Maria Pratt 129 58 female MI Yale

Males, ages 50-59

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 27:55.5 Kevin Czajkowski 986 58 male MI Temperance

2 29:16.2 Derrin Leppek 938 55 male MI Avoca

3 32:02.5 Steve Rosenthal 966 58 male MI Peck

4 33:06.2 Kurt Saberg 967 57 male MI Fort Gratiot

5 35:13.8 Brian Nickerson 998 56 male MI Riverdale

6 36:22.5 Dewey Johnston 930 55 male MI North Branch

Females, ages 60-69

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 32:26.7 Betsy Fowler 922 66 female MI Washington

2 32:51.0 Annette Robb 963 69 female MI Smiths Creek

3 51:49.1 Anita Fulgencio 136 61 female Mi MI

Male, ages 60-69

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

1 27:32.5 John Robinson 964 66 male IN Richmond

2 29:46.2 Brian Carrier 913 67 male MI Ruby

3 34:10.5 John Shaddock 974 60 male MI Romeo

Females, ages 70 up

Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

Males, ages 70 up
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender State City

Race timing with fsTimer - free, open source software for race timing. http://fstimer.org
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